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YemnioHaT U-19
2022/23 27- Typ, MaTy Ne215

M aTHMus, 19.05.2023, 17:00, COK "NMocTtoopd", Opeca. 22°C.

o
he> %]
Oeriomore™

«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca

31
5
2
19
4
3
17
22
11
91
8

Mipoxxok LaHuno
MapkoB Makcum
OnxTtapyk Onekcangp (K)
[lummcbkun JaHwno
YxaHb Inns

paxkgaH OAmutpo
BapaHiok OnekcaHap
MweHn4HoK OnekcaHap
MpucsxHIOK ApTem
MenbHUK boraaH
PaTywHAK OnekcaHap

3anacHi

1

13
14
29
9

88
10
18

LLnpses IsaH
HoBuubkni IBaH
TepeleHko Bonogummp
Bonko Bonogumup
Opay Muknta
Yenpakos AHLpPIN
Ypconos CTaHicnaB
Mak3eHKo Hazapii

TpeHep
[ineHko AHaTonin

ApbiTp:

puuan Bnagncnas
AcucTeHT 1:

PyneHko JaHnno
ACUCTEHT 2:

byTok OnekcaHgp

4-vi apbiTp:

ApTemeHKo ApTeM
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KyTakos IMuUTpO

3:1

«MunHanm» MuHan

1 Pocyn Makcum

44 KaniHeupb Epik

23 JlegHes HikiTa

40 MaxiHka OeHunc-MaBno
13 LUwurak Bacunb

8 BonowwuH EBreHin

6 CkpunHik Onekcin

9 Makcumeub Makcum (K)
20 KysHeuos IMuTpo

25 Caspit AHaTONIN

7 Oyphac AHopin

3anacHi
31 Casa
89 Cembep CtaHicnas
19 LUWTedaHtok BiTanin

TpeHep
MiziH Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 27-1n Typ, MaTy Ne215
M sTHuus, 19.05.2023, 17:00, COK "JllocToopd", Opeca. 22°C.

01 o .
«YopHomMopeub» Ofeca 3 «MwnHan» MuHan
22 MuweHnyHiok OnekcaHap ® 12
22 lMweHn4yHiok OnekcaHgp ® 20'
11 Mpucs>xHiok ApTem ® 26'
53" (¥ 8 BosowwnH EBreHi
59' 7 Oypaac AHApin
17 bapaHtok OnekcaHap 1 62"
10 Ypconos CtaHicnas
8 PaTywHak OnekcaHap 1 62"
29 bonko Bonogumunp
22 MNuweHn4HoK OnekcaHap 63'
91 MenbHUK borpaH ,
9 [pa4 Mukuta N 65
74' 9 Makcumeub Makcum
4 YxaHb lnnq . 75'
11 MpucsxHiok ApTem ,
18 Mak3eHko Ha3zapin N 7
\ 13 Lurak Bacuab
80 i 19 WredaHtok BiTanin
, 20 Ky3HeuoB AMUTpo
80 N 89 Cembep CraHicnas
82' 40 MaxiHka OeHwuc-MaBno
10 Ypconos CraHicnas 88'
88 | 9 Makcumelb Makcum
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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